13.3” Electronic Paper Display
•Vandal proof with protection glass, Optical bonding
•IP65, water & Dust proof
•Operating temperature:-15 to 65 degree
•Option：Solar panel with Li-po Battery
•2 colors Black/White
■Features
■Specification
E-mail:sales@disign.org   /   Website: https://www.disign-store.com/
General
Dimension (W x H x D) 360 x 270 x 32 mm
Weight 4 kg
Waterproof IP65, water & Dust proof
Display
Panel EInk Monochrome 13.3inch
Display type Reflective
Resolution 1600 (H) x 1200 (V)
Active Area 160 x 96 mm
Color 16-level gray scale /black-and-white
COMMUNICATIONS
Wireless LTE
POWER
Battery
Primary Battery:ER, 3.6V, 18000mAh
or
AC100 to 240V , Li-po, 3.7V, 9600mAh
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temperature
-15 ～65℃ (B and W)
(16-level grayscale)/
Model No:S133GN67
 (Monochrome)
24-07